

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7925/2025

Faize Alam S/o Shree Gulam Ali Pathan
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devesh Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

10/02/2026

The matter comes upon an application (I.A. No. 01/2026) for early listing of the petition.

No one is present on behalf of petitioner, hence application (I.A. No. 01/2026) for early listing is dismissed.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J